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rallen ge 2014 @

EURO-UED
ﬁﬂ, Top Qualifiers mi’”..,:
May 15, 2014 (As of 10 PM)
COUNTRY/ Scratch Scores | SERIES | Scratch Scores SERIES| | BEST
RANK/BOWLER'S NAME| ASSOCIATION |HDCP| | Date | Time Game 1Game isame v/ HDCP, | Date | Time Game 1Game £ame 3v/ HDCP| |SERIES

1 Nguyen Thanh Rietnam MegaBowl1 | 14-May8:00 PM 242 = 223 247 | 745 | 14-May9:00 PM 232 257 246 | 768 1513
2 LaraPosadas PH-PBAP-Bowlmart 0 | 12-May10:00 PM 232 | 259 257 | 748 | [13-May10:00 PM 223 232 269 | 724 1472
3 John Katon ATBA 18 | 14-May9:00 PM 244 223 169 | 690 | 13-May10:00PM 269 233 226 | 782 1472
4 Le Anh Tuan Vietham MegaBowd1i | 12-May8:00 PM 202 223 236 | 724 | 12-May9:00 PM 258 | 182 @ 237 | 740 1464
5 EJLara PBAP-Bowlmart| 2 | 14-May9:00PM 189 @ 279 199 | 673 | [15-May8:00PM 225 257 289 | 777 1450
6 Gregory Borja Guam-GBC 11 | 13-May11:00 AM 215 223 258 | 729 | 12-May8:00 PM 184 213 259 | 689 1418
7 Timothy Safiad@®BAP-Bowlmart| 31 | 11-May11:00 AM 191 211 191 | 686 | 15-May3:30 PM 213 174 247 | 727 1413
8 Anne Marie KiacPH-PBAP-Bowimart 0 | 12-May12:00 PM 219 | 202 248 | 669 | [12-May8:00 PM 256 215 268 | 739 1408
9 Rod Salamat PBAP-Bowlmart| 14 | 14-May5:30PM 248 | 231 196 | 717 | [14-May9:00PM 219 201 228 | 690 1407
10 Pham Quoc Baoigtnam MegaBow$ | 15-May4:30PM 209 212 256 | 701 | 13-May4:30 PM 213 247 221 | 705 1406
11 John Kiac PBAP-Bowlmart| 4 | 11-May1:00PM 235 200 245 | 692 | 13-May11:00 AM 246 234 219 | 711 1403
12 Alexis Sy PH-TBAM-Primal 11-May4:30 PM 225 268 213 | 706 | [11-May12:00 PM 243 211 242 | 696 1402
13 Nikko Jayson GGCTBA-Prima 7 | [13-May11:00 AM 184 222 236 | 663 | 15-May8:00 PM 202 278 232 | 733 1396
14 K-Ann Lopez PBAP-Bowlmart| 12 | 11-May3:30 PM 203 236 235 | 710 | 12-May11:00 AM 236 181 231 | 684 1394
15 BeaHernandez PH-TBAM-Prima o | 15-May8:00PM 259 228 235 | 722 | 12-May8:00 PM 170 237 257 | 664 1386
16 Trixie de Luna |PH-PBAP-Bowlmart 12-May12:00 PM 223 = 269 217 | 709 | [15-May8:00 PM 206 @213 256 | 675 1384
17 |Liza Clutario PH-MTBA 12-May4:30 PM 228 = 207 224 | 659 | 14-May9:00 PM 244 248 226 | 718 1377
18 Aui Padawan BTA-Prima 13 | 11-May5:30 PM 222 192 206 | 659 | |11-May12:00 PM 267 217 182 | 705 1364
19 Scott Uy SJBA 6 | [12-May1:00 PM 258 211 245 | 732 | |12-May12:00 PM 196 194 223 | 631 1363
20 Frank Russo  Guam-PBAP-Bowlmate | 12-May4:30 PM 222 258 180 | 696 | 12-May12:00 PM 235 183 213 | 667 1363
21 Krizziah Tabora PH-TBAM-Prima. 0 | [12-May8:00 PM 225 238 202 | 665 | 12-May3:30PM 208 227 263 | 698 1363
22 Ariel Young TBAM-Prima 9 | [15-May10:00 PM 209 192 267 | 695 | 13-May1:00PM 212 224 203 | 666 1361
23 Ray Snyder DATBA-Prima 17 | 11-May11:00 AM 202 166 223 | 642 | 11-May12:00 PM 206 237 @ 224 | 718 1360
24 Jay-Ar Tan PBAP-Bowlmart| 2 | 12-May12:00 PM 256 236 190 | 688 | 11-May12:00PM 249 159 258 | 672 1360
25 Rachelle Leon PH-TBAM-Prima 15-May8:00 PM 211 | 256 210 | 677 | [15-May9:00 PM 220 @220 243 | 683 1360
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John Khoo

Eric Arafiez
Gene Basa

Iffah Nadhirah
Chen Tong Hui
Md Bahzi Damit
Md Wafiuddin
Sheila Hashim
Ralph Lagrisola
Anne Ramirez
Marc Matias
Ezzie Gan

Sam Lagcao
Pio Mico

Victor Agu

Roel San Mateo
Cecilia Yap
Mades Arles
James Tarrobal
Roderick Lee
Liza del Rosario
Regina Oyco
Eryn Laforteza
Joylyn Y. Ngoi
Soledad Bagala

Singapore 11
MCTBA-UPHS 9
PBAP-Bowlmart| 2
Malaysia-KL 11
Taiwan-CTBA 11
[Brunei-Mega Strike Bowd
Brunei-Mega Strike BowB
Malaysia-KL 17
MTBA 24
PBAP-Bowlmart 23
PBAP-Bowlmart| 2
TBAM-Prima 2
CETBA-Prima 22
MTBA-Coastal Club 19
TBAM 15
PBAP 29
PBAP-BowImart
PH-PBAP-Bowlmart
PBAP-Bowlmart| 2
PTBA 15
PH-TBAM-Prima o
TBAM-Prima 28
TBAM-Prima 26

TBAM-Prima-Meg 11

'TBA-Coastal Club

31

13-May11:00 AM 236
15-May1:00 PM 223
15-May3:30 PM 215
15-May11:00 AM 233
13-May8:00 PM 233
14-May5:30 PM 220
14-May8:00 PM 213
15-May3:30 PM 152
14-May4:30 PM 222
12-May4:30 PM 221
15-May5:30 PM 183
13-May4:30 PM 213
15-May11:00 AM 225
15-May10:00 PM 190
12-May11:00 AM 167
14-May9:00 PM 206
14-May9:00 PM 215
12-May11:00 AM 203
11-May11:00 AM 193
12-May11:00 AM 172
14-May3:30 PM 163
13-May11:00 AM 224
15-May11:00 AM 171
13-May4:30 PM 212
15-May9:00 PM 180

228
194
267
212
193
241
223
192
202
210
267
175
169
222
209
232
211
253
256

227
223
213
204
176

213
228
189
199
226
215
214
244
239
205
228
214
236
245
227
192
233
227
194
244
268
177
171
210
198

710
672
677
677
685
691
689
639
735
705
684
608
696
714
648
717
674
683
649
651
658
708
633
659
647
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13-May12:00 PM 183
15-May12:00 PM 223
13-May12:00 PM 214
13-May4:30 PM 222
12-May9:00 PM 203
14-May4:30 PM 196
15-May8:00 PM 182
14-May8:00 PM 195
14-May5:30 PM 142
11-May12:00 PM 192
14-May9:00 PM 244
13-May5:30 PM 242
15-May4:30 PM 181
15-May9:00 PM 167
11-May12:00 PM 225
12-May8:00 PM 130
13-May11:00 AM 193
12-May12:00 PM 241
12-May12:00 PM 226
15-May1:00 PM 201
15-May8:00 PM 214
13-May12:00 PM 152
13-May8:00 PM 160
14-May4:30 PM 160
12-May9:00 PM 166

223
220
268
219
212
256
204
243
213
205
197
222
216
177
183
197
213
196
235
169
232
146
203
244
188

209
213
190
196
213
188
229
214
178

205
257
172
216
228
197
230
203
204
252
214
226
235
213
215

648
683
678
670
661
655
654
703
605
634
652
727
635
617
681
611
651
640
671
667
660
608
676
650
662

1358
1355
1355
1347
1346
1346
1343
1342
1340
1339
1336
1335
1331
1331
1329
1328
1325
1323
1320
1318
1318
1316
1309
1309
1309
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Cielet de Leon
Mike Crisol
Sheena Go
Ceasar Muere
Edgar Gamboa
Dafort Diokno
Jackson Co
Abu Khaledi
Vener Reasond
Evelyn Gamboa
Nilo Penado
Dennis Ho

Mac Macaisa
Miguel Angelo F
Aldrin Tornea
Christopher Lin
Dinggoy Reforn
Michael Robles
Fernand Manal

ATBA
TBAM-Prima
PH-PBAP-BowIn
PBA

PBAP
TBAM-Prima
MTBA
Brunei-Mega Strike B
MTBA-Henrich
PBAP

PBA
PBAP-BowImart
PBAP-BowImart
EBAM-Prima
MTBA

PTBA
Jaddah-FTBJ
PBA

T BAM-Prima

Aldwin BalanguBITBA

Dyan Coronacio
Jai Ramirez
Stan Ng

Paul Angelo Sia
Pros Surell

TBAM-Prima
PH-PBAP-BowImar;
PBAP

PBAP

PTBA

Marvin C. HiponPBA

Bryle Salamat
Anne Agu

Nelia Santos
Raul Imperial
Alejandro Uy
Maja Macaisa
Iffah Farhanah
Denis Jalandool
Merlynda Tan
Wency Olivares
Red Collantes
Edgar Gatchalia
Chabs Coronaci
Jerht Santos
Cleofe Aragon

PBAP-BowImart
TBAM-Prima
PBA

TBAM

PTBA
PBAP-BowImart
Malaysia-KL
ATBA-ABC

PBA

ATBA

ATBA

PBA
®BAM-Prima
TBAM-Prima
USBC

48

an
13
22
14
18

od#

t

48
17

15
11
37
21
23
31
19

36
13
15
28
19
19

10
16

15-May8:00 PM 183
12-May11:00 AM 165
14-May9:00 PM 215
15-May9:00 PM 176
14-May1:00 PM 193
13-May11:00 AM 150
14-May10:00 PM 170
14-May9:00 PM 150
15-May11:00 AM 177
11-May11:00 AM 167
11-May11:00 AM 177
12-May12:00 PM 229
11-May11:00 AM 191
13-May4:30 PM 201
12-May9:00 PM 170
12-May11:00 AM 192
13-May1:00 PM 236
14-May12:00 PM 181
11-May1:00 PM 192
14-May12:00 PM 239
13-May5:30 PM 191
13-May1:00 PM 212
12-May11:00 AM 159
14-May8:00 PM 194
13-May8:00 PM 202
11-May11:00 AM 190
14-May5:30 PM 217
11-May11:00 AM 171
11-May11:00 AM 154
13-May9:00 PM 181
11-May9:00 PM 190
11-May11:00 AM 154
13-May5:30 PM 147
14-May5:30 PM 151
14-May1:00 PM 141
13-May8:00 PM 153
11-May3:30 PM 141
13-May11:00 AM 162
12-May11:00 AM 221
11-May10:00 PM 165
13-May8:00 PM 161

154
237
216
236
184
213
197
201
210
162
244
222
205
201
171
199
162
214
166
194
185
181
214
173
161
166
181
189
149
157
202
153
188
193
158
177
188
179
153
150
164

162
220
245
183
214
256
240
229
234
140
195
152
225
215
191
173
206
256
224
174
210
196
202

185
138
203
167
182
168
175
132
180
186
134
183
172
158
157
185
146

643
628
676
634
657
661
661
622
621
613
667
630
642
623
589
576
628
660
606
613
616
589
602
600
581
605
664
596
578
563
579
547
554
575
517
570
558
511
540
530
519
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13-May8:00 PM 160
12-May12:00 PM 245
15-May12:00 PM 224
15-May10:00 PM 223
15-May12:00 PM 205
13-May12:00 PM 217
12-May12:00 PM 202
15-May5:30 PM 204
11-May10:00 PM 231
11-May12:00 PM 175
11-May12:00 PM 170
11-May12:00 PM 205
11-May12:00 PM 188
13-May3:30 PM 215
11-May12:00 PM 188
12-May12:00 PM 218
13-May3:30 PM 191
14-May1:00 PM 185
11-May12:00 PM 172
12-May12:00 PM 153
12-May12:00 PM 173
13-May12:00 PM 197
12-May12:00 PM 205
11-May5:30 PM 192
12-May5:30 PM 193
11-May12:00 PM 161
14-May8:00 PM 146
13-May11:00 AM 150
11-May12:00 PM 151
11-May12:00 PM 237
12-May5:30 PM 226
11-May12:00 PM 163
13-May4:30 PM 164
14-May8:00 PM 201
14-May3:30 PM 219
11-May9:00 PM 159
11-May4:30 PM 166
13-May12:00 PM 179
12-May4:30 PM 177
11-May12:00 PM 170
11-May4:30 PM 165

172
233
180
171
190
198
202
216
225
147
189
200
191
215
215
269

157
185
223
188
258
171
167
193
158
169
175
168
137
170
146
201
160
142
188
199
191
169
170
158

189
195
226
236
181
179
174
205
206
187
189
202
221

209
173
202
221
238
221
203
164
198
197
190
151
140
185
183
178
180
190
192
165
169
146
139

200
169

665
679
630
669
642
636
632
667
662
653
599
634
621
636
669
672
613
572
619
603
594
619
601
601
609
581
518
579
595
609
588
607
596
571
614
550
561
588
555
539
521

1308
1307
1306
1303
1299
1297
1293
1289
1283
1266
1266
1264
1263
1259
1258
1248
1241
1232
1225
1216
1210
1208
1203
1201
1190
1186
1182
1175
1173
1172
1167
1154
1150
1146
1131
1120
1119
1099
1095
1069
1040
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